
 

 

High Holidays & Sukkot Schedule 2019 

Tuesday, October 15 

Second day of Sukkot 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:15 pm 

Sukkot ends at 7:17 pm 

Friday, October 18 

Candle Lighting at 6:11 pm 

Mincha/Kabalat Shabbat at 6:15 pm  

Shabbat, October 19 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:15 pm 

Shabbat ends at 7:11 pm 

Sunday, October 20 

Eve of Shmini Atzeret 

Candle Lighting at 6:08 pm 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:00 pm 

Monday, October 21 

Shmini Atzeret 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Yizkor at approx. 11:30 am 

Mincha Service at 6:15 pm 

Maariv Service followed by dancing at 7:10 pm 

Candle Lighting after 7:08 pm 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Tuesday, October 22 

Simchat Torah 

Morning Service with dancing at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:00 pm 

Simchat Torah ends at 7:06 pm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Sunday, September 29 

Eve of Rosh Hashanah 

Candle Lighting at 6:45pm 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:45 pm 

Monday, September 30 

First day of Rosh Hashanah 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Shofar Blowing at approx. 11:45 am 

Mincha Service at 5:45 pm 

Followed by Tashlich Service 

Followed by Maariv Service 

Candle Lighting after 7:43 pm 

Tuesday, October 1 

Second day of Rosh Hashanah 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Shofar Blowing at approx. 11:45 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:45 pm 

Rosh Hahshanah ends at 7:42 pm  

Wednesday, October 2 

Fast of Gedalia 

Fast begins at 5:46 am 

Morning Service at 7:00 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:30 pm 

Fast ends at 7:26 pm 

Friday, October 4 

Candle Lighting at 6:36 pm 

Mincha/Kabalat Shabbat at 6:30 pm  

Shabbat, October 5 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:30 pm 

Shabbat ends at 7:34 pm 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday, October 8 

Eve of Yom Kippur 

Candle Lighting at 6:29 pm 

Fast begins at 6:29 pm 

Kol Nidrei at 6:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 9 

Yom Kippur day 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Yizkor at approx. 12:00 pm 

Mincha and Neilah at 5:30 pm 

Yom Kippur / Fast ends at 7:27 pm 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Friday, October 11 

Candle Lighting at 6:23 pm 

Mincha/Kabalat Shabbat at 6:30 pm  

Shabbat, October 12 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:15 pm 

Shabbat ends at 7:22 pm 

Sunday, October 13 

Eve of Sukkot 

Candle Lighting at 6:20 pm 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:15 pm 

Monday, October 14 

First day of Sukkot 

Morning Service at 9:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv Services at 6:15 pm 

Candle Lighting after 7:19 pm 
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